
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 13 mars 2016 

TOP PISTE GEROLSTEINER 1ER JOURNEE JEUNE 
188527 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.1 
1 WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''1 23 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''4 20 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''6 19 
4 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''8 18 

LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m (Triath) / MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.8 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''1 34 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''4 31 
3 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''6 29 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''0 24 
5 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''1 23 
6 ZINUTTI Andrea 1826195 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''1 17 

WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
1 000m (Triath) / MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'18''5 40 
2 PORET Margaux 1600216 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'20''4 33 

CONREUX Jade 1851317 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur (Triath) /MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m41 28 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m38 1m41 1m44 
o xxx xo o xo o o 

2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m35 25 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m38 

o xxx xxo o o 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m30 22 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o o 

4 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m25 1m20 1m30 

o xxx o 
WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m89 (-0.9) 35 

+0.0 4m83 4m89 -0.9 4m69 +0.0 4m49 +0.0 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m49 (+0.0) 29 

+0.0 4m34 X X 4m49 +0.0 
3 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m24 (-0.5) 26 

-0.5 4m24 3m72 +0.0 3m92 +0.0 3m78 -0.1 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m02 (+0.0) 23 

+0.0 3m91 X 3m77 -0.2 4m02 +0.0 
5 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m01 (-0.4) 22 

-0.4 4m01 3m84 -1.0 3m71 -0.6 3m61 +0.0 
6 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m89 (-0.9) 21 

-0.9 3m89 3m88 -0.5 3m50 -0.9 X 
7 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m85 (+0.0) 20 

+0.0 3m85 3m79 +0.0 3m81 +0.0 3m81 +0.0 
8 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m65 (+0.0) 18 

+0.0 3m44 3m41 -0.5 3m44 -0.0 3m65 +0.0 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m31 34 

29m31 25m07 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m29 25 

21m29 X 
3 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m58 21 

18m58 17m04 
4 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m13 21 

18m13 14m47 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 13 mars 2016 

TOP PISTE GEROLSTEINER 1ER JOURNEE JEUNE 
188527 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.4 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''8 35 
2 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''2 30 
4 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''7 24 
100m (Triath) / MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.2 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''3 29 
2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''8 23 
4 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''4 14 
1 000m (Triath) / MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'02''9 29 
2 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'12''5 23 
3 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'16''4 20 
4 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'30''3 17 
5 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'39''6 15 

BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur (Triath) /MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m70 34 

1m53 1m50 1m56 1m59 1m65 1m70 1m75 
o xxx xo xxo - o o 

2 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m56 27 
1m38 1m35 1m41 1m44 1m47 1m50 1m53 1m56 1m59 

o xxx o xxo o o o o o 
3 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m44 22 

1m35 1m30 1m38 1m41 1m44 1m47 
o xxx xxo xo xo xo 

4 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m38 

o xxx xo o xo 
COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 

1m20 
xxx 

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m44 (+0.4) 31 

X 5m39 -0.8 5m41 -0.2 5m44 +0.4 
2 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m09 (-0.8) 27 

+0.0 4m89 5m09 -0.8 5m02 -0.2 5m05 +0.1 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m26 (+0.0) 18 

+0.0 4m26 3m64 -0.3 4m06 -0.2 4m00 +1.2 
4 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m13 (-0.2) 17 

-0.9 3m61 4m12 -0.7 4m13 -0.2 4m00 +0.7 
BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (13/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m37 26 

21m60 26m37 
4 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m70 21 

21m70 
5 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m58 21 

21m45 21m58 
ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NC 1 

X 
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